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5/23/16

5/9/16

4/25/16

4/11/16

3/28/16

3/14/16

2/22/16

2/8/16
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Competition Jud
End of Year Social
Open Competition Vinnie Kempf
"Glass" Theme Comp. Phil Witt
Open Competition Brien Szabo
"High Key" Theme Comp. Ellen Bedrosian

2016 Thru The Lens Print Comp Hugh Mahon

Open Competition David Mills

o

Presentation

& NIK Suite Presentation

Advanced Composition

High Key & Glass Techniques

Speaker

Steven Fischkoff, Pres.

Phil Witt

Jim Stachecki

Howard Fingerhut
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Bridging the Creative & Technical
Aspects of Photography

1/25/16 Nick Palmieri
1/11/16 Open Competition Jacki Dickert
Salon Members' Show &
12/21/15 "Blue" Theme comp. Wayne Kliewer Abracadabra Tell
12/7/15 Open Competition Nick Palmieri
11/23/15 Smartphone Photography Boris Hardouin-Deleuze
11/9/15 Open Competition Phil Echo
10/26/15 "Still Life" Theme Comp. Dave DesRochers Time Lapse Photography Dave DesRochers
A Photographer's Guide to
Iceland: Images, Settings,
10/12/15 Methods Phil & Becky Witt
9/28/15 Open Competition Wayne Kliewer
9/8/15 Opening Social Steven Fischkoff, Pres.
One Image That Defines Your
5/11/15 End of Year Social Art Members show & Tell
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5/1/15

4/20/15

4/6/15

3/23/15

3/9/15

2/23/15

1/12/15

12/15/14

1211114

11/17/14

11/3/14

10/22/14

10/8/14

9/22/14

9/9/14
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Open Competition

"Weather" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

Open Competition

2015 Thru The Lens Print Comp

Jerry Fornarotto

Sculpting With Light
Wayne Kliewer Defining Your Creative Voice
Phil Witt

Arik Gorban

Tom Knoop

Hosted--NJFCC Winter Print Competition

Open Competition

"Windows" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

"Lines" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

Open Competition

Opening Social

A.Lee, |.Nemeroff, H.Hoffman, J.Basem (Salon Members)
Brien Szabo Mindful Photography

Dave DesRochers

Photography in Black & White

Phil Echo Histograms
Jacki Dickert

Printing in the Digital Age
David Mills

Howard Fingerhut

Laurel Oswald Clark

Brien Szabo

Nick Palmieri

Phil Echo

Jordan Basem

Randy Samuels, Pres.
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5/19/14

5/5/14

4/21/14

477114

3/24/14

3/10/14

2/24/14

2/10/14

1/27/14

Competition

End of Year Social

Open Competition

Open Competition

2014 Thru The Lens Print Comp

"Aging" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

"HDR" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

Judge

Dave DesRochers

Marie Kane

Arik Gorban

Jacki Dickert

David Mills

Phil Witt

Nick Palmieri
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Presentation

Macro Photography

Color Management

Infra-Red Photography

U.S. Judging of U.S.vs Scotland

Competition

Speaker

Randy Samuels, Pres.

Phil Echo

Howard Fingerhut

Jacki Dickert

Phil Witt
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1/13/14

12/9/13

11/25/13

11/11/13

10/28/13

10/14/13

9/23/13

9/10/13

50f5

"Human Body" Theme Comp.

Open Competition

Open Competition

"Patterns" Theme Cjomp.

Open Competition

Opening Social

Peter Lekos

Vinnie Kempf

Jacki Dickert

Dave DesRochers

Phil Echo

http://livingstoncameraclub.com/content/history-competitions-judges-speakers-2013-2016

Bad Weather Photography

HDR

How Much Manipulation is

Enough?

Salon Members Presentations

Thank you for visiting our site

Any questions, please use "Contact Us"

Arik Gorban

Howard Fingerhut

Nick Palmieri

Jordan Basem & Dennis

Donohue

Randy Samuels, Pres.
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