

Livingston Camera Club Improve Your Photography Username or e-mail * Password *

Create new account Request new password Log in

History of Competitions-Judges-Speakers 2013 - 2016

	Competition	Judge	Presentation	<u>Speaker</u>
5/23/16	End of Year Social			Steven Fischkoff, Pres.
5/9/16	Open Competition	Vinnie Kempf		
4/25/16	"Glass" Theme Comp.	Phil Witt	& NIK Suite Presentation	Phil Witt
4/11/16			Advanced Composition	Jim Stachecki
3/28/16	Open Competition	Brien Szabo		
3/14/16	"High Key" Theme Comp.	Ellen Bedrosian		
	2016 Thru The Lens Print Comp	Hugh Mahon		
2/22/16	Open Competition	David Mills		
2/8/16			High Key & Glass Techniques	Howard Fingerhut

1/25/16			Bridging the Creative & Technical Aspects of Photography	Nick Palmieri
1/11/16	Open Competition	Jacki Dickert		
12/21/15	"Blue" Theme comp.	Wayne Kliewer	Abracadabra	Salon Members' Show & Tell
12/7/15	Open Competition	Nick Palmieri		
11/23/15			Smartphone Photography	Boris Hardouin-Deleuze
11/9/15	Open Competition	Phil Echo		
10/26/15	"Still Life" Theme Comp.	Dave DesRochers	Time Lapse Photography	Dave DesRochers
10/12/15			A Photographer's Guide to Iceland: Images, Settings, Methods	Phil & Becky Witt
9/28/15	Open Competition	Wayne Kliewer		
9/8/15	Opening Social			Steven Fischkoff, Pres.
			One Image That Defines Your	
5/11/15	End of Year Social		Art	Members show & Tell

5/1/15	Open Competition	Jerry Fornarotto		
4/20/15			Sculpting With Light	Howard Fingerhut
4/6/15	"Weather" Theme Comp.	Wayne Kliewer	Defining Your Creative Voice	Laurel Oswald Clark
3/23/15	Open Competition	Phil Witt		
3/9/15	Open Competition	Arik Gorban		
	2015 Thru The Lens Print Comp	Tom Knoop		
2/23/15	HostedNJFCC Winter Print Comp	petition		
1/12/15	Open Competition	A.Lee, I.Nemeroff, H.Ho	ffman, J.Basem (Salon Members)	
12/15/14	"Windows" Theme Comp.	Brien Szabo	Mindful Photography	Brien Szabo
12/1/14	Open Competition	Dave DesRochers		
11/17/14			Photography in Black & White	Nick Palmieri
11/3/14	"Lines" Theme Comp.	Phil Echo	Histograms	Phil Echo
10/22/14	Open Competition	Jacki Dickert		
10/8/14			Printing in the Digital Age	Jordan Basem
9/22/14	Open Competition	David Mills		
9/9/14	Opening Social			Randy Samuels, Pres.

	Competition	<u>Judge</u>	Presentation	<u>Speaker</u>
5/19/14	End of Year Social			Randy Samuels, Pres.
5/5/14			Macro Photography	Phil Echo
4/21/14	Open Competition	Dave DesRochers		
4/7/14			Color Management	Howard Fingerhut
3/24/14	Open Competition	Marie Kane		
	2014 Thru The Lens Print Comp	Arik Gorban		
3/10/14	"Aging" Theme Comp.	Jacki Dickert	Infra-Red Photography	Jacki Dickert
2/24/14	Open Competition	David Mills		
			U.S. Judging of U.S.vs Scotland	
2/10/14	"HDR" Theme Comp.	Phil Witt	Competition	Phil Witt
1/27/14	Open Competition	Nick Palmieri		

1/13/14			Bad Weather Photography	Arik Gorban
12/9/13	"Human Body" Theme Comp.	Peter Lekos	HDR	Howard Fingerhut
11/25/13	Open Competition	Vinnie Kempf		
			How Much Manipulation is	
11/11/13			Enough?	Nick Palmieri
10/28/13	Open Competition	Jacki Dickert		
				Jordan Basem & Dennis
10/14/13	"Patterns" Theme Cjomp.	Dave DesRochers	Salon Members Presentations	Donohue
9/23/13	Open Competition	Phil Echo		
9/10/13	Opening Social			Randy Samuels, Pres.

Thank you for visiting our site Any questions, please use "Contact Us"